BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

ISIN: BMG162521014

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
41.70 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.51% (0.21)

ISIN BMG162521014
Symbol BIP.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 12,961 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

41.61 CAD (100)
41.73 CAD (600)
41.30 CAD
41.89 CAD
41.10 CAD
41.49 CAD
41.650111 CAD
336,160
14,001,101.45
1,188

100

55.00
50.00

45.00

40.00 w‘f}

35.00

30.00
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2021 2022
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2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG162521014&ID_NOTATION=30754038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c11296e3ec469a4b0234150e5c0012363a1af9a7f9f330958bee5a2617a5b2d&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b807e0c0515d69295&time=1716099574&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71476a7f7065cfcd4146c86da2a1ec30b174ab416fa509908c4b0166d9f096bd&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e217b9c2c59cfcd72&time=1716099574&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe8bb51ed92ca14395da5c3e09cbd01a78469d5284bf655c8e4ab1aa0088acbb&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=14a51a95653caa200&time=1716099574&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90091d08d3584a20a02d4a3ada971386c86a8dc594119bf2057dcbee133a3d46&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cded0546c1a052884&time=1716099574&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f23e3b087b12750caabb0c583ee9701af3b7431670af30fb783d8826687fe1ce&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19ff0fd1648fcfe46&time=1716099574&tool=RSC

BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
41.70 CAD

Difference

General attributes

0.51% (0.21)

55.00

50.00

Sy

ISIN BMG162521014 v || I
Symbol BIP.UN 45.00 A J‘m ‘4]"1 Jh |I
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange | ﬁ" \r J\ ,!] h # H\
Currency CAD I |
Sector Utilities 40.00 w‘/} l ¢ \‘ l q |
Security Stock wm r
type 35.00
Market cap 12,961 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, 30.00 \
UHD)
Market data 25.00
Bid (Bid size) 41.61 CAD (100) 2020 2021 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 41.73 CAD (600)
Open 41.30 CAD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 41.89 CAD Source: FactSet
Low 41.10 CAD
Close (prev. day) 41.49 CAD
VWAP 41.650111 CAD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 336,160 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 41.46 CAD (565,864)
Trading volume 14,001,101.45 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 38.79 CAD (540,297)
Number of trades 1,188 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 40.24 CAD (471,001)
Last size 100 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 41.30 CAD (455,289)
YTD High | date 43.66 CAD (2024/02/21)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 34.36 CAD (2024/04/17)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 50.36 CAD (2023/05/19)
Perf (%) +11.23% -15.23% -2.80% 52 Weeks Low | date 29.12 CAD (2023/10/30)
Perf (abs.) +4.21 -7.49 -1.20
Beta 156 1.68 0.61 All listings for BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP
Volatility 31.47 34.50 25.45 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 41.70 CAD 14.00 1,188
Exchange 17
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 30.65USD 9.44 3,997
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30754038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21520389

BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Brookfield

Contact Details

BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE
PARTNERS

Cannon's Court 22 Victoria Street - HM 12
Hamilton

Telefon: +1 416 956 5154
Fax: -
E-mail: dcouture@brookfield.com
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